LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5800058 YUBA COUNTY OFFICE
NON PROP-20
01 281 $9,805.11
02 281 $11,565.02
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $21,370.13
PROP-20
01 281 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $9,805.11
02 $11,565.02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $21,370.13

A5872728 CAMPTONVILLE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20

01 51 $1,779.57

02 51 $2,098.99

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $3,878.56
PROP-20

01 51 $0.00

02 51 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $1,779.57
02 $2,098.99
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,878.56

OF EDUCATIO

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$826.37 $109.65
$0.00 $0.00
$826.37 $109.65
$319.31 $118.26
$319.31 $118.26
$1,145.68 $227.91
$0.00 $0.00
$1,145.68 $227.91
$164.41- $19.90
$0.00 $0.00
$164.41- $19.90
$25.05- $21.46
$0.00 $0.00
$25.05- $21.46
$189.46- $41.36
$0.00 $0.00
$189.46- $41.36

PAYMENT TYPE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$716.

$716.

$201.
$201.

$917.

$917.

$1,799.
$2,098.
$3,898.

$21.

$21.

$1,820.
$2,098.
$3,919.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$59,346.
$57,247.
$57,247.

$25.
$25.
$25.

$59,372.
$57,273.
$57,273.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

00
00

97
98
98

05

05

02
03
03

PAGE - 1243

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

PAID
AMOUNT

$10,631.48
$11,565.02
$22,196.50

$319.31
$319.31

$10,950.79
$11,565.02
$22,515.81

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $0.00

- $0.00

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5872736 MARYSVILLE JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 9,342 $325,976.49
02 9,342 $384,485.63
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $710,462.12
PROP-20
01 9,342 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $325,976.49
02 $384,485.63
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $710,462.12

A5872744 PLUMAS LAKE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 1,158 $40,406.84
02 1,158 $47,659.42
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $88,066.26
PROP-20
01 1,158 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $40,406.84
02 $47,659.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $88,066.26

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$7,014.

$7,014:

$1,510.
$1,510.

$5,503.
$0.
$5,503.

$6,999.
$0.
$6,999.

$2,264.
$2,264.

$9,264.

$9,264.

39-

39-

90
90

49-

49-

92

92

78
78

70

70

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,645.

$3,645.

$3,931.
$3,931.

$7,577.
$0.
$7,577.

$451.

$451.

$487.
$487.

$939.

$939.

44

44

77
77

87

87

36
36

23

23

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$10,659.
$0.
$10,659.

$2,420.
$2,420.

$13,080.
$0.
$13,080.

$6,548.
$0.
$6,548.

$1,777.
$1,777.

$8,325.

$8,325.

83-

83-

87-
87-

70-

70-

42
42

47

47

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 1244

PAID
AMOUNT

$318,962.
$384,485.
$703,447.

$1,510.
$1,510.

$320,473.
$384,485.
$704,958.

$47,406.
$47,659.
$95,066.

$2,264.
$2,264.

$49,671.
$47,659.
$97,330.

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

10

73

90
90

76

18

78
78

54

96



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YUBA COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5872751
NON PROP-20
01 1,183
02 1,183
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,183

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

WHEATLAND ELEMENTARY

$41,279.18
$48,688.34
$89,967.52

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A5872769
NON PROP-20
01 733
02 733
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 733

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$41,279.18
$48,688.34
$89,967.52

WHEATLAND UNION HIGH

$25,577.04
$30,167.84
$55,744.88

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$25,577.04
$30,167.84
$55,744.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$5,571.71 $461.
$0.00 $0.
$5,571.71 $461.
$1,896.75 $497.
$1,896.75 $497.
$7,468.46 $959.
$0.00 $0.
$7,468.46 $959.
$2,941.87 $286.
$0.00 $0.
$2,941.87 $286.
$1,040.51 $308.
$1,040.51 $308.
$3,982.38 $594.
$0.00 $0.
$3,982.38 $594.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

63

63

89
89

49
49

52

52

ADA

AMOUNT

$5,110.

$5,110:

$1,398.
$1,398.

$6,508.
$0.
$6,508.

$2,655.
$0.
$2,655.

$732.
$732.

$3,387.

$3,387.

ADJUSTMENT

08

08

86
86

84

84

02
02

86

86

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 1245

RUN DATE 03/12/2015

TIME 16:50:

PAID
AMOUNT

$46,850.
$48,688.
$95,539.

$1,896.
$1,896.

$48,747.
$48,688.
$97,435.

$28,518.
$30,167.
$58,686.

$1,040.
$1,040.

$29,559.
$30,167.
$59,727.

20

89

23

75
75

91

75

51
51

42

26



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5891182 PARAGON COLLEGIATE ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 136 $4,745.53 $1,057.
02 136 $5,597.30 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,342.83 $1,057.
PROP-20
01 136 $0.00 $328.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $328.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,745.53 $1,385.
02 $5,597.30 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $10,342.83 $1,385.
A5895092 YUBA COUNTY CAREER PREPATORY
NON PROP-20
01 253 $8,828.09 $1,846.
02 253 $10,412.63 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $19,240.72 $1,846.
PROP-20
01 253 $0.00 $396.
02 253 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $396.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,828.09 $2,242.
02 $10,412.63 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19,240.72

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,242.

51

51

14
14

49-

49-

39-

39-

88-

88-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$53.

$53.

$57.
$57.

$110.
$110.
$98.

$98.

$106.

$106.

$205.

$205.

NT

07

07

23
23

72

72

48

48

20

20

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,004.

$1,004.

$270.
$270.

$1,275.
$0.
$1,275.

$1,945.

$1,945.

$106.

$106.

$2,051.

$2,051.

NT

44

44

91
91

21-

21-

48-

48-

69-

69-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$396.
$396.
$396.

$396.
$396.
$396.

PAGE - 1246

RUN DATE 03/12/2015

S
LE

00

00

00
00

39-
39-
39-

PAID
AMOUNT

$5,803.
$5,597.
$11,400.

$328.
$328.

$6,131.
$5,597.
$11,728.

$6,981.
$10,412.
$17,394.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$6,981.
$10,412.
$17,394.

TIME 16:50:20

04

34

14
14

60

23

00

00

60

23



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5895165 CAMPTONVILLE ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 438 $15,283.41 $6,997.
02 438 $18,026.62 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $33,310.03 $6,997.
PROP-20
01 438 $0.00 $2,005.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $2,005.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $15,283.41 $9,003.
02 $18,026.62 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $33,310.03 $9,003.
A5895306 MARYSVILLE CHARTER ACADEMY
NON PROP-20
01 386 $13,468.94 $1,777.
02 386 $15,886.47 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,355.41 $1,777.
PROP-20
01 386 $0.00 $608.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $608.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $13,468.94 $2,385.
02 $15,886.47 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $29,355.41

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,385.

96

96

12
12

67

67

23
23

90

90

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$170.

$170.

$184.
$184.

$355.
$355.
$150.

$150.

$162.
$162.

$313.

$313.

91

91

34
34

62

62

45
45

07

07

ADA

AMOUNT

$6,827.

$6,827.

$1,820.
$1,820.

$8,647.
$0.
$8,647.

$1,627.

$1,627.

$445.
$445.

$2,072.

$2,072.

ADJUSTMENT

05

05

78
78

78
78

83

83

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$22,281.
$18,026.
$40,307.

$2,005.
$2,005.

$24,286.
$18,026.
$42,313.

$15,246.
$15,886.
$31,133.

$608.
$608.

$15,854.
$15,886.
$31,741.

PAGE - 1247

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

37

99

12
12

23
23

84

31



LOTMRRPT

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5895370 WHEATLAND CHARTER ACADEMY

NON PROP-20
01 91 $3,175.32 $449.24- $35.51 $484.75-
02 91 $3,745.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $6,920.57 $449.24- $35.51 $484.75-
PROP-20
01 91 $0.00 $85.85- $38.29 $38.29-
02 91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $85.85- $38.29 $38.29-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,175.32 $535.09- $73.80 $523.04-
02 $3,745.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $6,920.57 $535.09- $73.80 $523.04-

A5895990 YUBA ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE CHA

NON PROP-20
01 97 $3,384.68 $59.40 $37.85 $21.55
02 97 $3,992.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $7,376.87 $59.40 $37.85 $21.55
PROP-20
01 97 $0.00 $50.59 $40.82 $9.77
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $50.59 $40.82 $9.77
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $3,384.68 $109.99 $78.67 $31.32
02 $3,992.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $7,376.87 $109.99 $78.67 $31.32

$0.
$0.
$0.

$85.
$85.
$85.

$85.
$85.
$85.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

85
85
85

85

85

00

00

00
00

PAGE - 1248

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,726.08
$3,745.25
$6,471.33

- $0.00
- $0.00
- $0.00

- $2,726.08
- $3,745.25
- $6,471.33

$3,444.08
$3,992.19
$7,436.27

$50.59
$50.59

$3,494.67
$3,992.19
$7,486.86



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YUBA COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 14,149 $493,710.20
02 14,149 $582,325.70
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $1,076,035.90
PROP-20
01 14,149 $0.00
02 395 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $493,710.20
02 $582,325.70
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $1,076,035.90

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$16,757.88 $5,521.20 $9,621.52
$0.00 $0.00 $2,098.99-
$16,757.88 $5,521.20 $7,522.53
$9,517.04 $5,954.84 $4,069.49
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,517.04 $5,954.84 $4,069.49
$26,274.92 $11,476.04 $13,691.01
$0.00 $0.00 $2,098.99-

$26,274.92 $11,476.04 $11,592.02

PAGE - 1249
RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$59,346.97- $508,852.92
$57,247.98- $580,226.71
$57,247.98- $1,089,079.63
$507.29- $10,024.33
$507.29- $0.00
$507.29- $10,024.33
$59,854.26- $518,877.25
$57,755.27- $580,226.71
$57,755.27- $1,099,103.96



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

B5872777 YUBA

NON PROP-20
01 6,783 $236,683.63
02 6,783 $279,165.70
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $515,849.33
PROP-20
01 6,783 $0.00
02 6,783 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $236,683.63
02 $279,165.70
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $515,849.33

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$112,907.
$0.
$112,907.

$27,365.

$27,365.

$140,273.
$0.
$140,273.

25-

25-

84-

84-

09-

09-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,646.

$2,646

$2,854.

$2,854.

$5,501.

$5,501:

86

.86

76

76

62

62

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$115,554.11-
$0.00
$115,554.11-

$2,854.76-

$2,854.76-

$118,408.87-
$0.00
$118,408.87-

PAGE - 1250
RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $123,776.38
$0.00 $279,165.70
$0.00 $402,942.08
$27,365.84- $0.00
$27,365.84- $0.00
$27,365.84- $0.00
$27,365.84- $123,776.38
$27,365.84- $279,165.70
$27,365.84- $402,942.08



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
YUBA COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 6,783 $236,683.63
02 6,783 $279,165.70
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $515,849.33
PROP-20
01 6,783 $0.00
02 6,783 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $236,683.63
02 $279,165.70

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $515,849.33

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$112,907.
$0.

$112,907.

$27,365.
$0.

$27,365.

$140,273.
$0.

$140,273.

25-

25-

84-
00

84-

09-
00

09-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$2,646.
$0.

$2,646.

$2,854.
$0.

$2,854.

$5,501.
$0.

$5,501.

86

86

76
00

76

62
00

62

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$115,554.11-
$0.00

$115,554.11-

$2,854.76-
$0.00

$2,854.76-

$118,408.87-
$0.00

$118,408.87-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$27,365.84-
$27,365.84-

$27,365.84-

$27,365.84-
$27,365.84-

$27,365.84-

PAGE - 1251

PAID
AMOUNT

$123,776.
$279,165.

$402,942.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$123,776.
$279,165.

$402,942.

RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

38

08

00
00

00

38
70

08



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

YUBA COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 20,932
02 20,932

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 20,932
02 7,178

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

$730,393.
$861,491.

$1,591,885.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$730,393.
$861,491.

$1,591,885.

83
40

23

00
00

00

83
40

23

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$96,149.37- $8,168.06 $105,932.59-
$0.00 $0.00 $2,098.99-
$96,149.37- $8,168.06 $108,031.58-
$17,848.80- $8,809.60 $1,214.73
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$17,848.80- $8,809.60 $1,214.73
$113,998.17- $16,977.66 $104,717.86-
$0.00 $0.00 $2,098.99-
$113,998.17- $16,977.66 $106,816.85-
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RUN DATE 03/12/2015
TIME 16:50:20

ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$59,346.97- $632,629.30
$57,247.98- $859,392.41
$57,247.98- $1,492,021.71
$27,873.13- $10,024.33
$27,873.13- $0.00
$27,873.13- $10,024.33
$87,220.10- $642,653.63
$85,121.11- $859,392.41
$85,121.11- $1,502,046.04





